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Women / 5 / L5_ALL
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makenzie Sparks481
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.400 8.900 9.4758.500 36.275
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Brianna Alexandris447
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.575 8.500 8.7259.100 35.900
1 4 1 6 2 

2 

Sydney Pomerantz476
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.200 9.100 8.8758.450 35.625
4 1 6 4T 3 

3 

Julia Alexandris448
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.300 8.350 9.1758.675 35.500
3 5 4 3 4 

4 

Valentina Toledo483
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.925 8.750 8.8758.100 34.650
6 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Khloe Horta200
Tumblebees Miami

8.475 8.050 9.2758.700 34.500
8 8 3 2 6 

6 

Samantha Veloz487
Tumblebees Jupiter

9.100 8.100 7.8508.900 33.950
5 7 2 8 7 

7 

Madison Henning461
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.850 8.225 8.6007.600 33.275
7 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / L5_ALL
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees Jupiter 5 109.225 28.275 26.750 26.675 27.525
11 1 1
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Women / 6 / L6_Grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddy Ramos225
Tumblebees Miami

8.900 9.625 9.8509.650 38.025
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Arnau167
Tumblebees Miami

9.025 8.850 9.7509.600 37.225
1 7T 2 2 2 

2 

Mia Renda478
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.700 9.375 9.4759.450 37.000
4 4 4 3 3 

3 

Lexi Jones251
World Of Gymnastics

8.625 9.200 9.2509.375 36.450
7 5 6 6 4 

4 

Oriana Bello519
Club MFB

8.550 9.450 8.8009.500 36.300
8 3 3 13 5 

5 

Berkeley McCall470
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.500 9.500 9.3258.700 36.025
9 2 11 5 6 

6 

Lola Brown239
World Of Gymnastics

8.425 9.075 9.2009.100 35.800
10 6 8 7 7 

7 

Addi Russell424
TNT

8.675 8.025 9.1009.400 35.200
5T 10 5 8 8 

8 

Sophia Hairston411
TNT

7.950 8.850 8.9259.325 35.050
14 7T 7 10 9 

9 

Ansley Sapp262
World Of Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 9.0258.900 34.825
2T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Gaby Rodriguez423
TNT

8.250 7.450 9.4259.000 34.125
12 12 9 4 11 

11 

Kaisa Perala421
TNT

8.125 7.350 8.9008.350 32.725
13 13 12 11T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Williams431
TNT

8.675 8.650 8.9000.000 26.225
5T 9 14 11T 13 

13 

A.J. Wagner429
TNT

8.350 6.700 0.0008.075 23.125
11 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / L6_Grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caro Lopez206
Tumblebees Miami

9.575 9.500 9.5509.625 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lexi Hlewicki128
Gym Like This

9.475 9.350 8.9009.550 37.275
2 2 2 14 2 

2 

Kai Rodriguez542
Tumblebees Miami

8.775 9.150 9.3259.375 36.625
5T 5 6 3 3 

3 

Ava Garrett244
World Of Gymnastics

9.275 8.300 9.4009.300 36.275
3 8 7 2 4 

4 

Eliette Celis524
Club MFB

8.650 9.200 8.8009.400 36.050
8T 3T 4T 15 5 

5 

Izzy Taylor-Dixon426
TNT

8.600 9.200 9.2758.900 35.975
10 3T 9T 4 6 

6 

Ella Jarrett249
World Of Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 9.2258.900 35.350
8T 7 9T 6T 7 

7 

Morgan Bertisch109
Gym Like This

8.750 8.750 9.1008.675 35.275
7 6 12T 8 8 

8 

Maggie Randel422
TNT

8.275 8.050 9.2509.475 35.050
14 13 3 5 9 

9 

Abigail Wagner430
TNT

8.800 8.275 9.2258.675 34.975
4 9 12T 6T 10 

10 

Mia MacIntyre256
World Of Gymnastics

8.775 8.150 9.0008.950 34.875
5T 12 8 11T 11 

11 

Amanda Acosta544
Tumblebees Miami

8.300 7.925 9.0259.400 34.650
13 14 4T 10 12 

12 

Sasha Cousins455
Tumblebees Jupiter

8.550 8.250 9.0008.800 34.600
11 10 11 11T 13 

13 

Alianny Valerio Jumelles504
OD Gym For Kids

8.375 8.200 9.0507.525 33.150
12 11 14 9 14 

14 

Brylee Latham415
TNT

8.200 7.575 9.0000.000 24.775
15 15 15 11T 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 World Of Gymnastics 6 109.450 26.950 26.850 27.775 27.875
21 2 2

2 TNT 6 109.000 26.150 26.700 28.200 27.950
12 3 1

3 Tumblebees Jupiter 6 107.625 25.750 27.125 26.950 27.800
33 1 3
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Women / 7 / L7_Grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cuervo492
Balance Gymnastics

9.225 9.425 9.4509.625 37.725
2 2 2 4 1 

1 

Aurora Gomez494
Balance Gymnastics

8.925 9.175 9.6509.750 37.500
3 4 1 1 2 

2 

Brynn Livengood298
Coral Reef

8.650 9.325 9.4259.125 36.525
8 3 7T 5* 3T

3T

Margot Weibley540
Gym Like This

9.250 8.650 9.4259.200 36.525
1 6T 5T 5* 3T

3T

Sarah Bello521
Club MFB

8.725 9.600 9.2008.700 36.225
7 1 9T 9T 5 

5 

Dakota Tiller427
TNT

8.875 8.675 9.2009.300 36.050
5 5 4 9T 6 

6 

Tabatha Landaeta295
Coral Reef

8.300 7.650 9.5759.425 34.950
10 10 3 2 7 

7 

Alison Angulo272
Coral Reef

8.425 8.650 9.2258.600 34.900
9 6T 11 8 8 

8 

Sara Uribe234
Tumblebees Miami

8.900 7.675 9.5008.700 34.775
4 9 9T 3 9 

9 

Liliana Netland310
Coral Reef

8.050 8.175 9.1009.200 34.525
11 8 5T 11 10 

10 

Kai Davidson404
TNT

8.825 0.000 9.2759.125 27.225
6 11 7T 7 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7_Grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Carmody114
Gym Like This

8.875 9.225 9.5509.450 37.100
6 2 1 4 1 

1 

Sabrina Tenn158
Gym Like This

9.075 8.850 9.6259.200 36.750
4T 4 2 1 2 

2 

Aubrie Jones250
World Of Gymnastics

9.525 8.450 9.4259.125 36.525
2 5 3 5T 3 

3 

Fernanda Middleton306
Coral Reef

9.650 8.175 9.6008.950 36.375
1 7 5 2T 4 

4 

Aubrie Taranto325
Coral Reef

8.625 8.925 9.6009.025 36.175
11 3 4 2T 5 

5 

Isabella Mortensen309
Coral Reef

8.650 9.300 9.1008.850 35.900
10 1 7T 8T 6 

6 

Reign Sherrell425
TNT

9.275 7.950 9.4258.850 35.500
3 8 7T 5T 7 

7 

Addison Ritchie260
World Of Gymnastics

8.800 8.300 9.1508.400 34.650
9 6 10 7 8 

8 

Addy Lund255
World Of Gymnastics

9.075 7.875 8.9508.600 34.500
4T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Charlotte Wells269
World Of Gymnastics

8.825 7.450 9.1008.900 34.275
8 10 6 8T 10 

10 

Sarah Ocampo-Lampe215
Tumblebees Miami

8.850 0.000 8.8000.000 17.650
7 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Coral Reef 7 111.025 26.950 27.550 27.750 28.775
14 1 2

2 Gym Like This 7 110.375 27.200 26.725 27.850 28.600
22 2 1

3 World Of Gymnastics 7 106.350 27.425 24.625 26.625 27.675
41 3 4

4 TNT 7 98.775 26.975 16.625 27.275 27.900
33 4 3
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